
: Rule 2.29 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 2.16B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company 
Georgina Goodman Limited 

Company number 
04311245 

In the 

Royal Courts of Justice 
Court case number 

4594 of 2011 

{a) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) of We, (a) Kirstie Jane Provan and Mark Robert Fry of Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP, 32 Cornhill, 

admumstrator(s) London, EC3V 3BT 

attach a copy of - 

the statement of affairs, 

in respect of the adphinis\ration pf the above company 

Signed \ 

Jot Atifnifistrator 

Dated J 2 yl N 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact information in 
Begbres Traynor (Central) LLP 

the box opposite but if you do, it wall help Companies 
House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form 

32 Comhill, London, EC3V 3BT 

The contact information that you give will be visible 

to searchers of the public record 
Tel Number 020 7398 3800 

Fax Number 020 7398 3799 (Fax) DX Number 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

13/07/2014 290 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

*AULMSVSQ* 

A25 



Rule 2.29 

{a) Insert name and address of 
registered office of the Company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 2.14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 
Georgina Goodman Limited 04311245 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Diviston 4594 of 2011 

{full name of court] 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Georgina Goodman Limited , 32 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3BT on the 
(b) 2 June 2011, the date that the company entered admmistration 

Statement of Truth 

{ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 2 June 2011, the date that the company entered 
administration 

Full name JAmed . § Aa 

Signed 

Dated 
d vty Lew 



A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixed assets 
Stock 
Trade debtors 
Intercompany balance with BJ Cunningham Ltd 
VAT 
Bank and cash balances 
Prepayments 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature, “Date F dLY oy 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

110,172 180,000 

309,983 150,000 

127,107 60,000 

5,655 - 

25,218 25,218 

150,527 150,000 

16,261 - 

744,923 565,218 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

£ realise (£) 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carned 
forward from page A) 744,923 565,218 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 
Employee pay (| 2,227) 
Holiday pay (15,260) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (17,487) (17,487) 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry| 
forward) - - 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders - - 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 727,436 547,731 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 
down) : 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 727,436 §47,731 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 

floating charge holders): 

Trade creditors (430,221) 
HMRC - PAYE/NIC (40,180) 
HMRC - CT61 (23,154) 
Customer deposits (84,836) 

Accruals (50,289) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (628,680) (628,680) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential 
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 98,756 (80,949) 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Secured loan noteholders 
Intercede (2,192,743) (2,192,743) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,093,987) (2,273,692) 
Issued and called up capital (298,480) (298,480) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,392,467) (2,572,172) 

Signature Date J ducy Zon 
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